
1 PRUEBA CAMPEONATO DE KARTING 4T. CIUDAD SEGOVIA 2017

KARTPETANIA COMPETICION (1.2 km)

85 CRONO 1 PRUEBA CAMPEONATO DE KARTING 4T. CIUDAD SEGOVIA 2017

Programa Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com
Impreso: 19/02/2017 18:09Hora Publicación

1 22 ROBERTO DE LA SERNA 1:08.584 - 10 - 85
2 14 BUSIAN FONTAN 1:09.206 0.622 10 0.622 85
3 23 IVAN VACAS 1:09.968 1.384 10 0.762 85
4 2 JAVIER MANRIQUE 1:09.972 1.388 9 0.004 85
5 1 ROBERTO SAN JUAN 1:10.251 1.667 9 0.279 85
6 21 GUILLAUME CAMPOS 1:10.271 1.687 8 0.020 85
7 13 AUGUSTO ARRIBAS 1:10.557 1.973 9 0.286 85
8 12 BENAS BALTRAMIEJUNAS 1:10.808 2.224 9 0.251 85
9 9 RICARDO HERRANZ 1:11.102 2.518 9 0.294 85
10 11 JUSTAS PANGONIS 1:11.161 2.577 9 0.059 85
11 3 ARAGON 1:13.188 4.604 8 2.027 85
12 ??? (5574) ??? - - 1 -
13 6 ALEX PATIO - - 0 - 85
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